

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, KASHMIR

OFFICE OF THE DEAN RESEARCH

OFFICE ORDER NO.: 28 (Res) of 2024 D A T E D : 01-04-2024

As approved by the Competent Authority, the constitution of the Departmental Research Committee (DRC) in respect of the Centre for Frontier Research Institute for Interdisciplinary Sciences (FRIIS) shall be following:

1.	Coordinator FRIIS. IUST	(Member)	
2.	Dr. Rais A. Ganai	(Member)	
	Assistant Professor, WCCMM, IUST		
3.	Dr. Muzaffar A. Macha	(Member)	
	Assistant Professor, WCCMM, IUST		Internal
4.	Dr. Arsheed A. Ganai	(Member)	
	Assistant Professor, WCCMM, IUST		
5.	Dr. Tariq Abdullah	(Member)	
	Assistant Professor, Geomatics & Planning IUST		
6.	Dr. Ifran Maqbool	(Member)	
	Assistant Professor, CDRR, IUST		
7.	Dr. Mohsin Ahmad Bhat	(Member) ך	
	Associate Professor, Deptt. of Chemistry		
	University of Kashmir	}	External
8.	Dr. Altaf Bhat	(Member)	
	Assistant Professor, CIRI, University of Kashmir)	

Coordinator FRIIS shall act as convener of the Departmental Research Committee.

Sd/-Dean Research

No. IUST/DR/24/8\5 Dated: 01-04-2024

Copy to:

- All Deans
- Dean School of Sciences
- Coordinator FRIIS
- All concerned
- Special Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
- P.A to Registrar for information of Registrar
- File (w.3.s.c)

egistrar earch